Summary of Contra Costa County Congressional Earmarks

Rep. DeSaulnier (D-11) Submissions for Appropriations Committee's CPF

Contra Costa Crisis Services Hub

Mobile Crisis Response Team Expansion
Collaborative Care Implementation

Market Avenue Complete Street

Morgan Territory Rd. Bridge Replacement MP 5.0
Marsh Creek Rd. Bridge Replacements #143 & #145
Byron Airport Utility Program

Buchanan Field Terminal Building

Buchanan Field Air Traffic Control Tower

Just Transition Economic Revitalization Plan
Veterans Memorial Building Improvements
Harmful Algal Blooms: PROGRAM REQUEST
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Rep. DeSaulnier (D-11) Submissions for T&I Committee, bill reauthorization

Market Avenue Complete Street

CCC Mohbility for All

Appian Way Pedestrian Crossing Enhancements
Morgan Territory Rd. Bridge Replacement MP 5.0
Morgan Territory Rd. Bridge Replacement MP 5.2
Marsh Creek Rd. Bridge Replacements #143 & #145
Vasco Road Safety Improvements Phase Il
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Rep. Thompson (D-5) Submissions for Appropriations Committee's CPF
Contra Costa Crisis Services Hub

Mobile Crisis Response Team Expansion

Collaborative Care Implementation

Veterans Memorial Building Improvements

Contra Costa Mobility for All

Carquinez Middle School Trail
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Rep. Thompson (D-5) Submissions for T& Il Committee, bill reauthorization

1 Carquinez Middle School Trail
2 San Pablo Avenue Complete Streets
3 Contra Costa Mobility for All

Rep. McNerney (D-9) Submissions for Appropriations Committee's CPF
Contra Costa Crisis Services Hub

Mobile Crisis Response Team Expansion

Collaborative Care Implementation

Veterans Memorial Building Improvements
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Rep. McNerney (D-9) Submissions for T&l Committee, bill reauthorization

1 Vasco Road Phase Il

Rep. Swalwell (D-15) Submissions for Appropriations Committee's CPF
1 Contra Costa Crisis Services Hub
2 Mobile Crisis Response Team Expansion
3 Collaborative Care Implementation

Rep. Swalwell (D-15) T&I Committee Reauthorization Submissions
1 Norris Canyon Road Safety Improvements

Request
$1,000,000
$1,061,552
$900,000
$2,200,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$1,800,000
$2,000,000
$12,700,000
$750,000
$700,000

$2,170,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$4,000,000

$2,810,742
$1,061,552
$900,000
$100,000
$1,000,000
$2,500,000

$2,500,000
$7,800,000
$1,000,000

$2,810,742
$1,061,552
$900,000
$300,000

$3,905,000

$2,810,742
$1,061,552
$900,000

$3,000,000

Results
Submitted by D-11
Submitted by D-11
Submitted by D-11
Not submitted
Not submitted
Not submitted
Not submitted
Not submitted
Not submitted
Submitted by D-11
Submitted by D-11
Submitted by D-11

Submitted by D-11
Submitted by D-11
Submitted by D-11
Not submitted
Not submitted
Not submitted
Not submitted

Not submitted
Not submitted
Submitted by D-5
Not submitted
Not submitted
Not submitted

Submitted by D-5
Submitted by D-5
Submitted by D-5

Not submitted
Not submitted
Not submitted
Submitted by D-9

Submitted by D-9

Not submitted
Not submitted
Not submitted

Submitted by D-15
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