Summary of Contra Costa County Congressional Earmarks

Summary of Contra Costa County Congressional Earmarks			
Rep. DeSaulnier (D-11) Submissions for Appropriations Committee's CPF			
		Request	Results
1	Contra Costa Crisis Services Hub	\$1,000,000	Submitted by D-11
2	Mobile Crisis Response Team Expansion	\$1,061,552	Submitted by D-11
3	Collaborative Care Implementation	\$900,000	Submitted by D-11
4	Market Avenue Complete Street	\$2,200,000	Not submitted
5	Morgan Territory Rd. Bridge Replacement MP 5.0	\$1,500,000	Not submitted
6	Marsh Creek Rd. Bridge Replacements #143 & #145	\$1,000,000	Not submitted
7	Byron Airport Utility Program	\$1,800,000	Not submitted
8	Buchanan Field Terminal Building	\$2,000,000	Not submitted
9	Buchanan Field Air Traffic Control Tower	\$12,700,000	Not submitted
10	Just Transition Economic Revitalization Plan	\$750,000	Submitted by D-11
11	Veterans Memorial Building Improvements	\$700,000	Submitted by D-11
	Harmful Algal Blooms: PROGRAM REQUEST	+,	Submitted by D-11
_	aulnier (D-11) Submissions for T&I Committee, bill reauthorization	# 2 170 000	
1	Market Avenue Complete Street	\$2,170,000	Submitted by D-11
2	CCC Mobility for All	\$2,000,000	Submitted by D-11
3	Appian Way Pedestrian Crossing Enhancements	\$2,000,000	Submitted by D-11
4	Morgan Territory Rd. Bridge Replacement MP 5.0	\$1,500,000	Not submitted
5	Morgan Territory Rd. Bridge Replacement MP 5.2	\$1,500,000	Not submitted
6	Marsh Creek Rd. Bridge Replacements #143 & #145	\$1,000,000	Not submitted
7	Vasco Road Safety Improvements Phase II	\$4,000,000	Not submitted
Rep. Thompson (D-5) Submissions for Appropriations Committee's CPF			
1	Contra Costa Crisis Services Hub	\$2,810,742	Not submitted
2	Mobile Crisis Response Team Expansion	\$1,061,552	Not submitted
3	Collaborative Care Implementation	\$900,000	Submitted by D-5
4	Veterans Memorial Building Improvements	\$100,000	Not submitted
5	Contra Costa Mobility for All	\$1,000,000	Not submitted
6	Carquinez Middle School Trail	\$2,500,000	Not submitted
Rep. Thompson (D-5) Submissions for T&I Committee, bill reauthorization			
1	Carquinez Middle School Trail	\$2,500,000	Submitted by D-5
2	San Pablo Avenue Complete Streets	\$7,800,000	Submitted by D-5
3	Contra Costa Mobility for All	\$1,000,000	Submitted by D-5
	Nerney (D-9) Submissions for Appropriations Committee's CPF	¢2 010 742	
1	Contra Costa Crisis Services Hub	\$2,810,742	Not submitted
2	Mobile Crisis Response Team Expansion	\$1,061,552	Not submitted
3	Collaborative Care Implementation	\$900,000	Not submitted
4	Veterans Memorial Building Improvements	\$300,000	Submitted by D-9
Rep. McNerney (D-9) Submissions for T&I Committee, bill reauthorization			
1	Vasco Road Phase II	\$3,905,000	Submitted by D-9
Rep. Swalwell (D-15) Submissions for Appropriations Committee's CPF			
1	Contra Costa Crisis Services Hub	\$2,810,742	Not submitted
2	Mobile Crisis Response Team Expansion	\$1,061,552	Not submitted
3	Collaborative Care Implementation	\$900,000	Not submitted

\$3,000,000 Submitted by D-15

Rep. Swalwell (D-15) T&I Committee Reauthorization Submissions

1 Norris Canyon Road Safety Improvements